Singlemode devices
LGX and 1RU splitter
specification guide
2      Utility-grade infrastructure solutions
Overview
Passive optical components can have a significant impact on the
efficiency of communication network rollouts. The incorporation of fiber-
optic splitters reduces the number of fibers in the network—decreasing

LX1SSP4204002 Single Width LGX module, 2x4 split ratio, 2 splitters, SC/UPC connectors
LX1SSP4208001 Single Width LGX module, 2x8 split ratio, 1 splitter, SC/UPC connectors
LGX splitter ordering information
7      Utility-grade infrastructure solutions
1RU splitter ordering information
1RU Splitter Panel with LC/APC
MID Description
1RU-SP1264001 1RU panel, 2x64 split ratio, 1 splitter, LC/APC connectors
1RU-SP1164001 1RU panel, 1x64 split ratio, 1 splitter, LC/APC connectors
1RU-SP1232002 1RU panel, 2x32 split ratio, 2 splitters, LC/APC connectors
1RU-SP1132002 1RU panel, 1x32 split ratio, 2 splitters, LC/APC connectors
1RU-SP1132001 1RU panel, 1x32 split ratio, 1 splitter, LC/APC connectors
1RU-SP1116004 1RU panel, 1x16 split ratio, 4 splitters, LC/APC connectors
1RU-SP1232001 1RU panel, 2x32 split ratio, 1 splitter, LC/APC connectors
1RU Splitter Panel with SC/APC
MID Description
1RU-SP3132001 1RU panel, 1X32 split ratio, 1 splitter, SC/APC connectors
1RU-SP3232001 1RU panel, 2X32 split ratio, 1 splitter, SC/APC connectors
1RU-SP3116004 1RU panel, 1x16 split ratio, 4 splitters, SC/APC connectors
1RU-SP3164001 1RU panel, 1X64 split ratio, 1 splitter, SC/APC connectors
1RU Splitter Panel with LC/UPC
MID Description
1RU-SP2164001 1RU panel, 1x64 split ratio, 1 splitter, LC/UPC connectors
1RU-SP2232002 1RU panel, 2x32 split ratio, 2 splitters, LC/UPC connectors
1RU-SP2132002 1RU panel, 1x32 split ratio, 2 splitters, LC/UPC connectors
1RU-SP2132001 1RU panel, 1x32 split ratio, 1 splitter, LC/UPC connectors
1RU-SP2264001 1RU panel, 2x64 split ratio, 1 splitter, LC/UPC connectors
1RU-SP2232001 1RU panel, 2x32 split ratio, 1 splitter, LC/UPC connectors
1RU Splitter Panel with SC/UPC
MID Description
1RU-SP4132001 1RU panel, 1X32 split ratio, 1 splitter, SC/UPC connectors
1RU-SP4232001 1RU panel, 2X32 split ratio, 1 splitter, SC/UPC connectors
8      Utility-grade infrastructure solutions
LGX rack mounting solutions
Features:
 · The LGX 4RU back-to-back chassis holds 14 single-width LGX modules per side or